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The restaurant from OYSTER BAY offers 86 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $13.4.
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Danny's 1zakaya Menu

Entrées
TAKOYAKI

Soups

SPICY MISO

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

SALMON AVOCADO

Mains

MISO GLAZED SALMON
[ ]

Donburi

CHICKEN KATSU DON

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Seafood

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Meat Dishes
MEATBALLS

Side Dishes
PICKLED CUCUMBER

Gunkan

SPICY SALMON

$20.0

$11.0

$31.0

$23.0

$10.0

$10.0

$9.0

$10.0

Sweets

MATCHA PANCAKES

Tiolls

SPIDER

Starters

BAO BUNS

Spirits

MARTINI

Inside Out
TUNA AVOCADO
Grilled Dishes
TAKO-YAKI

Main Course
CHICKEN SKEWER

Special Rolls

SECRET

Hamburgers
MY BLUE HEAVEN
Mexican
TACOS

Te Maki

EEL CUCUMBER

¥, P4

$13.0

$10.0

$11.0
$13.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

$10.0
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Chickien Wings

WINGS

Rice Bowl

RICE BOWL

Noodle

RAMEN

Beverages

SPARKLING WINE

Conlorni

TRUMPET MUSHROOM $15.0
(]

Specialty Rolls

TUNA TOWER $24.0

KIRIN LIGHT $7.0

WONTON TARTARE TACOS $14.0

By The Glass

YURI MASAMUNE

89 Tenzan Special fiolls

TRI COLOR $11.0

Tap Beer

OYSTER BAY IPA $7.0

TRice Outside

SHRIMP TEMPURA AVOCADO $11.0

Maki Roll | Hand Roll

SALMON CUCUMBER $10.0

Umeshu

PLUM WINE

Raw foll (Rolls Or Hand
Roll)

TUNA CUCUMBER $10.0
Makimono Roll

EEL AVOCADO $10.0

Rich+Hearty

SHICHI HON YARI

lager Beers

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER $8.0

Shellfish find Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS $8.0
Pick Your Favorite

STEAK SKEWER $22.0

Plancha Steak House Broiler

BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE $42.0
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Salads

CUCUMBER SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD

Salad

KANI SALAD
FRESH MIXED GREEN SALAD

Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS
CRISPY CHICKEN

fippetizer
POKE BOWL
TEMPURA

Ramen
CHICKEN TSKUNE
TONKOTSU

Japanese Specialties

SAKE
YAKITORI

Ginjo

WATARI BUNE
MABOROSHI

$12.0

$13.0
$13.0

$14.0

$12.0

$17.0
$19.0

WHITE WINE
RED WINE

&Y KRN ICHBAN $7.0

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN $16.0
FRENCH
DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN

SPICY TUNA $10.0

SALAD
STELLA ARTOIS $8.0
GSB BLONDE AMBITION $7.0
MICHELOB ULTRA $7.0
BARN ROCKER $7.0
Specialty Cocklails
WINTER IN MANHATTAN $14.0
ONE NIGHT STAND MARGARITA $16.0
THE DRAGONFLY $16.0
LADY GOES MARTINI $15.0
JOTO

SEIYO TAKEHARA JUNMAI
EIKO FUJI
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AKASHI-TAI

Ingredients Used
PORK MEAT
MUSHROOMS

TUNA
PAPRIKA
CUCUMBER
SALMON

$10.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 15:00-21:00
Friday 15:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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