



https://menulist.menu
94 South St, 11771, Oyster Bay, US, OYSTER BAY, United States
+15167863400 - https://dannysizakaya.com/









SPICY SALMON

1	
	1
	1

\$10.0

Entrées		Sweets	
TAKOYAKI		MATCHA PANCAKES	\$13.0
Soups		Rolls	
SPICY MISO	\$20.0	SPIDER	\$10.0
Sushi Rolls		Starters	
SUSHI		BAO BUNS	
10 Most Popular		Spirits	
SALMON AVOCADO	\$11.0	MARTINI	
Mains		Inside Out	
MISO GLAZED SALMON	\$31.0	TUNA AVOCADO	\$11.0
Donburi		Grilled Dishes	
CHICKEN KATSU DON	\$23.0	TAKO-YAKI	\$13.0
Sandwiches		Main Course	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$10.0	CHICKEN SKEWER	\$15.0
Seafood		Special Rolls	
SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$10.0	SECRET	\$15.0
Meat Dishes		Hamburgers	
MEATBALLS		MY BLUE HEAVEN	\$15.0
Side Dishes		Mexican	
PICKLED CUCUMBER	\$9.0	TACOS	
Gunkan		Te Maki	

\$10.0 EEL CUCUMBER

OYSTER BAY IPA

AF	
	78.0
	AS.

Chicken Wings wings		Rice Outside SHRIMP TEMPURA AVOCADO	\$11.0
Rice Bowl		Maki Roll / Hand Roll	
RICE BOWL		SALMON CUCUMBER	\$10.0
Noodle		Umeshu	
RAMEN		PLUM WINE	
Beverages		Raw Roll (Rolls Or Hand	
SPARKLING WINE		Roll)	
Contorni		TUNA CUCUMBER	\$10.0
TRUMPET MUSHROOM	\$15.0	Makimono Roll	
Specialty Rolls		EEL AVOCADO	\$10.0
TUNA TOWER	\$24.0	Rich+Hearty	
Bottles		SHICHI HON YARI	
KIRIN LIGHT	\$7.0	Lager Beers	
Cold		BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER	\$8.0
WONTON TARTARE TACOS	\$14.0	Shellfish And Starters	
By The Glass		SHISHITO PEPPERS	\$8.0
YURI MASAMUNE		Pick Your Favorite	
89 Tenzan Special Rolls		STEAK SKEWER	\$22.0
TRI COLOR	\$11.0	Plancha Steak House Bro	iler
Tap Beer		BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE	\$42.0

\$7.0

180	
	To the second
	Tool .

Salads		Alcoholic Drinks	
CUCUMBER SALAD		WHITE WINE	
SEAWEED SALAD	\$12.0	RED WINE	
0.1.1		KIRIN ICHIBAN	\$7.0
Salad		.	
KANI SALAD	\$13.0	Restaurant Category	
FRESH MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$13.0	VEGETARIAN	\$16.0
		FRENCH	
Drinks		DESSERT	
DRINKS		~ ~ ~	
BEER		These Types Of Dishes Ai	re
01.0.1		Being Served	
Chicken		CHICKEN	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.0	SPICY TUNA	\$10.0
CRISPY CHICKEN		SALAD	
Appetizer		Beer	
POKE BOWL		STELLA ARTOIS	\$8.0
TEMPURA	\$12.0	GSB BLONDE AMBITION	\$7.0
		MICHELOB ULTRA	\$7.0
Ramen		BARN ROCKER	\$7.0
CHICKEN TSKUNE	\$17.0		
TONKOTSU	\$19.0	Specialty Cocktails	
1		WINTER IN MANHATTAN	\$14.0
Japanese Specialties		ONE NIGHT STAND MARGARITA	\$16.0
SAKE		THE DRAGONFLY	\$16.0
YAKITORI		LADY GOES MARTINI	\$15.0

Ginjo

WATARI BUNE
MABOROSHI

Sake

JOTO SEIYO TAKEHARA JUNMAI EIKO FUJI

AKASHI-TAI TUNA \$10.0

Ingredients Used PAPRIKA CUCUMBER

PORK MEAT SALMON \$10.0

MUSHROOMS



Danny's Izakaya

94 South St, 11771, Oyster Bay, US, OYSTER BAY, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:00 Thursday 15:00-21:00 Friday 15:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00

